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COGNOME NOME
COMUNE 

AMBULATORIO
INDIRIZZO AMBULATORIO ORARI AMBULATORI N.TELEFONO

Altea Paolo NORCIA Centro di Salute -Palazzo Accica Norcia
lun.gio.9-13 mar.9-13/ 17,30-19 mer.9-13/16-19ven.9,30-

13/17,30-19

339/3707941        

348/8596089

Calisti Roberto
CERRETO DI 

SPOLETO

Via dei Fossi-06045 Monteleone di 

Spoleto
          lun.mar.gio.ven.10,30-11,30 mer.17-18 348/8596088

Camilli Anna NORCIA
Via Umbero 1°27-Preci                                                                                 

Via dei Priori 49-Norcia                                       

lun.mer.gio.10-12,30 mar.17-19 ven.10-12,30/18-19     

mar.10-12,30 ven. 15-17
0743/99192

Fiorini Pelosi Fausto NORCIA

Amb. Comunale -06040 Scheggino                                                    

c/o-Piedipaterno-Vallo si Nera                      

c/o -06040 S.Anatolia di Narco

lun.mer. 11-12,30 mar. gio. 18,30-20 ven. 12-13         

lun.mer.ven.17,30-19                              

mar.gio.11-12,30                                                          

348/8595915        

333/6716540       

338/8350099

Giancola Ferdinando NORCIA Via Foscolo 34-06046 Norcia
lun.9-13/17-19 mar.9-13 mer.9-13/17-19 gio.17-19 ven.9-

11

0743/816279       

338/4137381        

348/8595916

MMG di Libera Scelta DSB 1-VALNERINA



aggior.12/11/2013 pag. n.2
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COMUNE 

AMBULATORIO
INDIRIZZO AMBULATORIO ORARI AMBULATORI N.TELEFONO

Giordano Antonio CASCIA

P.zza Pontano-06041 Cer. di Spoleto                                  

c/o Centro Salute di Cascia-06043                                

Borgo Cerreto                                    

Poggiodomo

lun.9-12 mar.ven.9-11 mer.9-10,30 gio. 15,30-18        

lun.16-17 mer. 11,30-12,30 ven. 15-16                

mar.16-18                                       

gio.9-11

348/8595919 

333/6276499       

Loretucci Alberto CASCIA
Via Brunamonti da Chiavano -06043 

Cascia

 lun. mer. ven.8,30-12,30 mar. gio.9-12,30 lun.17-19 

gio.17-19 x app.                                                           

348/8595930       

0743/755972

Mulo Lida
MONTELEONE 

DI SPOLETO

Via dei Fossi,4-06045 Monteleone di 

Spoleto

lun.mar.mer.gio.9,30-11 ven.9,30-11,30 lun.gio.17-18 

15,30-18 mar. 11-13 merc. 15,30-17 gio. ven. 9-10      

ven. 11-12

0743/799005

Palla Lelio NORCIA P.zza Carignano,7 lun.mar.mer.gio.ven. 10,30-13 lun.gio.17,30-19,30
330/566729      

348/8595931

Pirro' Giuseppe NORCIA Palazzo Accica-Via Cavour Lun. mer. gio. 10-11 mar.17-18 ven.15-16 347/7876751

Tramontana Carlo CASCIA Via xx Settembre,34-06043 Cascia
lun.mer.ven.9-12,30 mar.gio.8,30-12,30 mar. mer. 

ven.17-19

0743/76680        

348/8596096       

335/6618856

MMG di Libera Scelta DSB 1-VALNERINA


